
HORARIO CONSULTA MÉDICA DEL 2 DE AGOSTO AL 13 DE AGOSTO DE 2021 

 

 

DÍAS 
LUNES 

(02/08/2021) 
MARTES 

(03/08/2021) 
MIÉRCOLES 

(04/08/2021) 
JUEVES 

(05/08/2021) 
VIERNES 

(06/08/2021) 

HORARIO 
DE 

TARDE 

16:00H 
19:00H 

16:00H 
 19:00H 

16:00H 
19:00H 

16:00H 
 19:00H 

15:45H 
 17:45H 

DÍAS 
LUNES 

(09/08/2021) 
MARTES 

(10/08/2021) 
MIÉRCOLES 

(11/08/2021) 
JUEVES 

(12/08/2021) 
VIERNES 

(13/08/2021) 

HORARIO 
DE 

MAÑANA 
HORARIO DE MAÑANA HABITUAL 

15:45H 
17:45H 


